Emergency Alert System – Weekly and Monthly Test Schedule 2023 (Draft 3 + **)

Week  1 Tue, Jan 3, 2023
13:




(SP & KS – new Studio A)
Week  2 Mon Jan 9, 2023
3:06pm 



(DD)


Week  3 Mon Jan 16, 2023
9:40 ish AM – MONTHLY TEST
(Todd)


Week  4 Thur Jan 26

3:45pm



(BH)

Week  5 Tue Jan 31

1:39pm



(SP)
Week  6 Tue Feb 7

5:50 ish AM – MONTHLY TEST
(TM)

Week  7 Thur Feb 16

2:39 pm

 

(BH)

Week  8 Wed Feb 22

11:19am 



(SP)

Week  9 Tue Feb 28

1:19pm



(SP)

Week 10 Mon Mar 6

9:40am - MONTHLY TEST

(Todd)

Week 11 Mon Mar 13

2:40pm 
        


(DD)

Week 12 Wed Mar 22

10:39pm



(SP)

Week 13  Thu Mar 30

1:39pm



(ES)
Week 14 Tue Apr 4

5:50am-- MONTHLY 

(TM) 
Week 15 Tue Apr 11

2:19pm 



(SSM)

Week 16 Wed Apr 19

11:19am



(SP)
Week 17 Tue Apr 25

1:31pm



(SP)
Week 18 Mon May 1

2:31pm 



(DD)

Week 19 Mon May 8

9:40am –
MONTHLY TEST
(Todd)

Week 20 Wed May 17
11:29am



()

Week 21 Thu May 25

2:50pm 



(BH)

Week 22 Thu Jun 1

1:39am




(ES)

Week 23 Tue Jun 6

5:50AM – MONTHLY TEST
(TM)
Week 24 Wed Jun 14

3:30pm



(RBS)
Week 25 Thur Jun 22

3:45pm



(BH)

Week 26  Tue Jun 27

10:29am



(SP)
Week 27 Mon July 3

9:49am – MONTHLY TEST

(TM)

Week 28 Wed July 12

3:06pm



(Bob)
Week 29 Tue July 18

2:40pm



(Ellen)
Week 30 Mon July 24

4:06pm    



(Jackie)
Week 31 Tue Aug 1

11:40am



(Todd)

Week 32 Tue Aug 8

overnight-
MONTHLY TEST
(Shelly)

Week 33 Thu Aug 17

2:50pm



(BH)

Week 34 Wed
Aug 23

3:50pm



(RadioBob)

Week 35 Mon Aug 28

10:29am



(SP)

Week 36 Mon Sep 4

9:49am – MONTHLY TEST

(Todd)

Week 37 Fri Sep 15

11:29am



(SP)

Week 38 Mon Sep 18

2:19pm



(DD)
Week 39 Thu Sep 28

3:45pm



(BH)

Week 40 Tue Oct 3

overnite 5:50am – MONTHLY TEST (TM)

Week 41 Wed Oct 11

3:06pm



(Bob)

Week 42 Tue Oct 17     
2:39pm



(SSM)

Week 43 Fri Oct 27

10:29am 



(staff)

Week 44 Thu Nov 2

2:50pm



(Barb)

Week 45 Mon Nov 6

9:40am – MONTHLY TEST

(Todd)

Week 46 Wed Nov 15  
4:06pm



(Bob)

Week 47 Wed Nov 22

11:40am 



()

Week 48 Tue Nov 28

1:39pm



(SP)

Week 49 Tue Dec 5 

5:50am – overnite MONTHLY TEST (TM)** 

Week 50 Mon Dec 11

2:31pm



(DD)

Week 51 Tue Dec 19

2:39pm



(SSM)


Week 52 Wed Dec 27

11:50pm



()



Week 1 for 2024 : Thur Jan 4  9:40am



(Todd)

Week 2 for 2007: Mon Jan 8  9:40am- MONTHLY TEST

(Todd)
